Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Wright - (974830) - Armthorpe & District SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.46
2:17.32
2:18.67
2:19.09
2:19.91
2:21.28
2:21.38
2:22.06
2:23.20
2:25.10
2:25.12
2:25.35
2:25.54
2:26.01
2:27.04
2:27.07
2:28.12
2:28.75
2:29.55
2:32.82
2:32.99
2:33.42
2:34.81
2:35.85
2:38.39

2:39.09
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Date

05/05/19
06/04/19
24/03/19
04/08/19
03/02/19
05/01/19
22/12/19
03/02/19
26/05/18
11/03/17
27/05/17
27/05/17
26/03/17
26/05/18
24/03/18
15/04/18
05/02/17
21/01117
13/01/18
24/04/16
24/04/16
28/05/16
19/03/16
28/05/16
07/02/16
13/06/15
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Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Yorkshire County Championships

North East Region Championships

ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships
ASA North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Corby
Leeds
Leeds
Liverpool
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Level

1
1
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2:46.06 306 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds 1
2:46.28 304 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds 1
2:50.32 283 H 14/06/14  ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield 1
2:50.53 282 H 27/07/14  CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield 3
2:52.28 274 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:21.38 496 H 22/12/19  Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Donc Dartes 1
2:19.09 520 H 04/08/19  Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
2:16.46 551 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
2:17.32 541 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
2:18.67 525 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Donc Dartes 1
2:19.91 511 F 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
2:22.06 488 H 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
2:21.28 497 H 05/01/19  City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3
2:23.20 477 F 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
2:26.01 450 H 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
2:27.07 440 H 15/04/18  City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1
2:27.04 440 H 24/03/18  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
2:29.55 419 H 13/01/18  City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
2:25.12 458 F 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Donc Dartes 1
2:25.35 456 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Donc Dartes 1
2:25.54 454 H 26/03/17  City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
2:25.10 458 H 11/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool 1
2:28.12 431 H 05/02/17  Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
2:28.75 425 H 21/01/17  City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1
2:33.42 388 F 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
2:35.85 370 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
2:32.99 391 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1
2:32.82 392 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1
2:34.81 377 H 19/03/16  City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1
2:38.39 352 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
2:39.09 348 F 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield 1
2:39.72 344 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield 1
2:46.06 306 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds 1
2:46.28 304 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds 1
2:50.53 282 H 27/07/14  CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield 3
2:50.32 283 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield 1
2:52.28 274 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1
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